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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

Number 
Email/ 

Website 

City of Chicago Mauricio 
Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St Room 403 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2260  Mauricio.Beltran@cityofchicago.org 

 

City of Chicago Hannah 
Anderson 

333 S. State Street Room 200 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-745-0537  Hannah.Anderson@cityofchicago.org 

 

City of Chicago Lisa Clark 121 N. LaSalle St Room 403 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2771  lisa.clark@cityofchicago.org 

 

City of Chicago John O’Brien 121 N. LaSalle St Room 403 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4922  john.o’brien@cityofchicago.org 

 

City of Chicago Darren Davis 

 

121 N. LaSalle St Room 403 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0792  Darren.davis@cityofchicago.org 

 

 

Public Health Institute 
of Metropolitan 
Chicago 

Stephanie Davis 

 

180 N. Michigan Ave., Ste 1200  

Chicago, IL 60601 

312-629-2988 X 25 312-629-5251 stephanie.davis@phimc.org 
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Temple Fitness 

 

Jacqueline V. 
Carson 

 

P. O. Box 1337  

Oak Park, IL  60304 

708-434-0456 708-234-7198 Veronica9941@gmail.com 

 

 

Children’s Memorial 
Hospital 

 

Peter F. 
Freeman 

 

2300 Children’s Plaza, Box 161  

Chicago, IL  60614-3363 

773-880-4930  pfreeman@childrensmemorial.org 

 

AIDS Foundation of 
Chicago 

 

Joe 
Hollendoner 

200 W. Jackson Blvd. Suite 
2200  

Chicago, IL  60606 

312-334-0950 312-922-2916 Jhollendoner@aidschicago.org 

 

 Veronica Brown 

 

1408 E. 73
rd

 St.  

Chicago, IL  

312-550-6596  Veronica9941@gmail.com 
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Loveless Consulting & 
Coalition for Justice 
and Respect 

 

Marc Loveless 

 

3510 S. Rhodes #1702  

Chicago, IL  60693 

773-340-3791  Marc.loveless@gmail.com 

 

Cantrece Enterprise 
Corporation NFP 

 

Felicia C. 
Warner 

 

9739 S. Wentworth  

Chicago, IL  60628 

773-218-4457 773-218-2209 cantrece@sbcglobal.net 

 

Management 
Synergistics Inc 

 

Diana Beasley 

 

5650 N. Sheridan Road Suite 
14A   

Chicago, IL  60660 

773-907-0033 773-608-7773 synery033@aol.com 

 

South Side Help Center 

 

Pamela Tassin 

 

9415 S. Western Ave Suite 203   

Chicago, IL  60643 

773-701-4255 773-701-4305 ptassin@southsidehelp.org 

Human Resources 
Development Institute, 
Inc 

 

Terrie M. Gandy 

 

340 E. 51
st

 St.    

Chicago, IL  60615 

773-966-0333 773-966-0335 tgandy@hrdi.org 
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Hope Barrett 

 

 773-429-9818 773-429-9818 hbarre68@gmail.com 

 


